+
Authorized Dealers of
Address: 500 Park Blvd, Suite 151C, Itasca, IL 60143
Website: www.ChicagoVibrator.com
Phone: 1-800-842-7284
Dump
Truck
Dump Truck

         (circuit breaker)
3CT: 3-Year Warranty
         (circuit breaker and timer)
Form No. L8888-88/11
© Martin Engineering Company 1944, 2011
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
COUGAR
VIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Form No. L4076-01/17
© Martin Engineering Company 2017
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Volts Average
Amps
Max Force
Lbs
TDC12-1100 12 45 1100
TDC12-1600 12 46 1600
TDC12-2500 12 46 2500
TDC12-2700 12 50 2700
TDC12-3200 12 53 3200
TDC24-1100 24 29 1100
TDC24-1600 24 30 1600
TDC24-2500 24 30 2500
TDC24-2700 24 33 2700
TDC24-3200 24 36 3200
1.50
(38.1)
10.25
(260.4)

concrete pumps, fertilizer, gravel, sand and salt-spreaders,  dump
trucks and other mobile equipment where sticky or compacted
material causes hang-ups and slow unloading.
BENEFITS
Distributed by:
Form No. L8888-88/11
© Martin Engineering Company 1944, 2011
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Form No. L3318-09/20
© Martin Engineering Company 1996, 2020
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Volt
Force Output Weight Max. Amp
Drawlbs kg lbs kg
MDCV12-400-MM-XX-A0 12 400 181 7 3.2 13
MDCV12-700-MM-XX-A0 12 700 318 7.5 3.4 16
MDCV24-400-MM-XX-A0 24 400 181 7 3.2 6.5
MDCV24-700-MM-XX-A0 24 700 318 7.5 3.4 8
MDC12-400-MM-10-A0 12 400 181 18 8 13
MDC12-700-MM-10-A0 12 700 318 19 8.5 16
MDC24-400-MM-10-A0 24 400 181 18 8 6.5
MDC24-700-MM-10-A0 24 700 318 19 8.5 8
Spreader Trucks/Fertilizer TendersConcrete Pumps
APPLICATIONS
Distributed by:
Form No. L8888-88/11